 广西科毅 CORERAY               professional supplier of fiber optical component
Web:www.coreray.com    Web:www.coreray.cn
OSW-3-1×4 Rack-mounted Optical Switch
◼ Application Areas
1.Optical Communication Network Protection and Scheduling: Used for Optical Line Protection (OLP) switching
and intelligent optical patching in metropolitan area networks/backbone networks. When the primary link fails, it can
automatically and quickly switch services to the backup link, ensuring uninterrupted communication.

Web:www.coreray.com    Web:www.coreray.cn
◼ 订货信息：OSW-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
Chanel Fiber Wavelength Shape Power Connector
1 ~ 128 SM：SM，9/125
M5：MM，
50/125
M6：MM，
62.5/125
850：850nm
1310：1310nm
1550：1550nm
13/15：
1310/1550nm
1U：1U 19
2U：2U 19
4U：4U 19
S22：Single
220V
S48：Single
48V
D22：Double
220V
D48：Double
48V
S24：
220V+48V
OO: None
FP:FCIPC
FA:FC/APC
SP:SC/PC
SA:SC/APC
LP:LC/PC
LA:LC/APC